S. A. &1. 146 (2002)

RECEIPT FOR MORTGAGE TAX

STATE OF OKLAHOMA OFFICE OF COUNTY TREASURER N o.
Rate of Tax on each $100 or major fraction thereof : County Oklahoma
5 years Of more .10 ’
4 years and less than 5 Years .08 , Oklahoma 20
3 years and lessthan 4 years .06
2 years and less than 3 years .04
Mongage for e han $100 g RECEIVED OF , the sum of DOLLARS In pay-
Certification Fee per Mortgage $5.00 ment of Real Estate Mortgage Tax levied pursuant to 68 Okl.St.Ann. § 1904 on the following described Mortgages to wit:
Line Section Town- Range
No. NAME OF MORTGAGOR NAME OF MORTGAGEE DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY or Lot ship or BIk.
1
2
3
4
. DATE OF MORTGAGE WHEN DUE Term of Mtg. Rate of Tax Per I
Line (State No. Years AMOUNT OF $100 or Major REMARKS AMOUNT OF TAX Cert::flcatlon
No. mortgage runs) MORTGAGE Fraction Thereof ees
Month Day Year Month Day Year
1
2
3
4
Cash $
Check on Bank $ TOTAL
Draft on Bank $ , County Treasurer
Money Order $
Total Received $

By Deputy GRAND TOTAL $
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